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INSTITUTION / FACILITY SUPERINTENDENT LEGAL LIAISON TELEPHONE 
NUMBER EXTENSION EMAIL KEEPER OF THE RECORDS KOR EXT KOR JOB TITLE

BOSTON PRE-RELEASE CENTER TOM NEVILLE Rina Filtzer (617) 822-5000 6151 Rina.Filtzer@doc.state.ma.us RINA FILTZER

Tiana Bennett Tiana.Bennett@doc.state.ma.us

BRIDGEWATER STATE HOSPITAL DEB SAPER Sara Amrock (508) 279-4500 4571 SAmrock@wellpath.us SARA AMROCK

LEMUEL SHATTUCK HOSPITAL CU TOM NEVILLE Robin Hunter (617) 522-7585 3753 Robin.Hunter@doc.state.ma.us ROBIN HUNTER

Anne Manning Anne.Manning@doc.state.ma.us

MASS ALC & SUB ABUSE CENTER CHRIS CATRON Marcina Doyle (508) 295-2647/0368 1502 MaDoyle@wellpath.us MARY DOYLE

MASS TREATMENT CENTER DAVE DUARTE, ACT. Michelle Offley (508)279-8102 Michelle.Offley@doc.state.ma.us MICHELLE OFFLEY

Tamra Fiori (508)279-8104 Tamra.Fiori@doc.state.ma.us

MCI-CEDAR JUNCTION DOUGLAS DEMOURA Cheryl Maher (508)660-8000 138 Cheryl.Maher@doc.state.ma.us ERIN GOTOVICH 236 COMIT. MGR.

Amanda Labouliere (508) 660-8000 Amanda.Labouliere@doc.state.ma.us

MCI-CONCORD MICHAEL RODRIGUES Jeanine Roth (978)405-6100 Jeanine.Roth@doc.state.ma.us

Eileen Wilcox-Coburn (978) 405-6100 111 Eileen.WilcoxColburn@doc.state.ma.us

Susan Lynch (978) 405-6100 113 Susan.Lynch@doc.state.ma.us SUSAN LYNCH

MCI-FRAMINGHAM KRISTIE LADOUCEUR Tracie Mucciarone (508) 532-5100 301 Tracie.Mucciarone@doc.state.ma.us TRACIE MUCCIARONE

Christine Purcell 329 Christine.Purcell@doc.state.ma.us

MCI-NORFOLK STEVE SILVA Linda Jolicoeur (508) 660-5900 212 Jolicoeur.Linda@doc.state.ma.us LINDA JOLICOEUR

Melissa Glaneuski Glaneuski.Melissa@doc.state.ma.us

MCI-SHIRLEY STEVEN KENNEWAY Lorna Schwartz (978) 425-4341 4101 Lorna.Schwartz@doc.state.ma.us LORNA SCHWARTZ

Amy Forhan Amy.Forhan@doc.state.ma.us

NORTH CENTRAL COR INSTITUTION MATTHEW DIVRIS, ACT. Brenda Melanson (978) 630-6000 102 Brenda.Melanson@doc.state.ma.us BRENDA MELANSON

Lauren Boudreau Lauren.Boudreau@doc.state.ma.us
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NORTHEASTERN COR CENTER MICHAEL RODRIGUES James Garvey (978) 371-7941 1201 Jeffrey.Garvey@doc.state.ma.us JEFFREY GARVEY

Misty Byers Misty.Byers@doc.state.ma.us

Susan Britton Susan.Britton@doc.state.ma.us

OLD COLONY COR CENTER STEPHEN KENNEDY Gayle Tickel (508) 279-6761 Gayle.Tickel@doc.state.ma.us GAYLE TICKEL

Maryann Auger 508-279-6862 Marryann.Auger@doc.stae.ma.us

PONDVILLE COR CENTER SERGIO SERVELLO Judith Bision (508) 660-3924 307 Judith.Bisio@doc.state.ma.us JUDITH BISIO

Charlene Bedard (508) 668-0808 307 charlene.Bedard@doc.state.ma.us

(508) 668-8516 307

SOUTH MDLSX COR CENTER KRISTIE LADOUCEUR Tracie Mucciarone (508) 875-2883 301 Tracie.Mucciarone@doc.state.ma.us TRACIE MUCCIARONE

Christine Purcell Christine.Purcell@doc.state.ma.us

SOUZA-BARANOWSKI COR CNTR DEAN GRAY ACT. Vicki Pineda (978) 514-6500 6103 Vicki.Pineda@doc.state.ma.us VICKI PINEDA

Mary O'Malley Mary.O'Malley@doc.state.ma.us
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